
***** OFFICIAL RESULTS *****

CLUB: Belconnen Dog Obedience Club DATE: 31/08/2024

31/08/2024: Event 1 Trick Dog Starter Rochelle Manderson STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 13 Maclean, P (Bega Valley) Isolde Bleike v Cayas Home 60.00

2 Q 11 GRESSER, V (Southern Highlands) Rozate Blade Runner 59.90

2 Q 14 Frawley, L Morningmyst Glenfiddich (AI) 59.90

4 Q 6 Gear, J (ACT Companion Dog Club (Tricks and DWD))Darcy 59.70

5 Q 27 Purtell, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Ulara Not So Generik 59.50

6 Q 4 Puttock, D Maisilva Path Between Worlds 59.30

7 Q 3 Newman, V Incavale Hailley 59.00

7 Q 5 Scott, A Watersmeet Trixie 59.00

9 Q 20 Israel, R Koobalies Codebreaker 58.90

10 Q 28 Trenham, C Nike 58.30

11 Q 7 Lewis, A WATERSMEET MIDNIGHT SNACK 57.90

12 Q 10 Essam, V (ACT Companion Dog Club (Tricks and DWD))Dunwurkn Have Ewe Herd 57.70

12 Q 26 Edwards, K Gadhar Jasmine 57.70

14 Q 12 Edwards, K Ulara Timothy 57.30

15 Q 1 Porter, A Lousarnae My Little Beau 57.00

16 Q 15 Richards, T (Southern Highlands) Ch. Dalibel Cmon and Love Me (AI) 56.50

17 Q 8 Park, H Evie 55.50

18 Q 2 Rieger, H (ACT Companion Dog Club (Tricks and DWD))NOMADIC ZANGID RASIL (AI) JC 51.50

19 Q 21 Stephens, H (Bega Valley) Orsina A Shining Light 49.90

20 Q 19 Hocking, V Yukan Kuzu no Ha 48.00

9 Hine, S (Bega Valley) Gamecall Lightshow WD/ABS

18 Rieger, H (ACT Companion Dog Club (Tricks and DWD))NOMADIC ZARIF RAHHALA (AI) JC WD/ABS

16 Kelly, S (Test Club) Tanwarragold Sweet Finn DQ
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22 Hindle, C Pippin DQ

25 Krijnen, H Elke DQ

23 Piazzoli, G KENDEA CAUGHT ON TAPE DQ

17 Porter, A Cleemist Smarty Pants 35.80 DQ

31/08/2024: Event 5 Trick Dog Starter Christiane Diebler STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 12 Edwards, K Ulara Timothy 60.00

1 Q 13 Maclean, P (Bega Valley) Isolde Bleike v Cayas Home 60.00

1 Q 20 Israel, R Koobalies Codebreaker 60.00

4 Q 10 Essam, V (ACT Companion Dog Club (Tricks and DWD))Dunwurkn Have Ewe Herd 59.00

5 Q 21 Stephens, H (Bega Valley) Orsina A Shining Light 58.00

5 Q 4 Puttock, D Maisilva Path Between Worlds 58.00

5 Q 28 Trenham, C Nike 58.00

8 Q 30 Davies, N (ACT Companion Dog Club) Lochtay Tilly Devine 57.00

8 Q 15 Richards, T (Southern Highlands) Ch. Dalibel Cmon and Love Me (AI) 57.00

8 Q 23 Piazzoli, G KENDEA CAUGHT ON TAPE 57.00

8 Q 14 Frawley, L Morningmyst Glenfiddich (AI) 57.00

8 Q 29 Macduff, A (BDOC) Seven (of Nine) 57.00

13 Q 1 Porter, A Lousarnae My Little Beau 56.00

14 Q 2 Rieger, H (ACT Companion Dog Club (Tricks and DWD))NOMADIC ZANGID RASIL (AI) JC 55.00

15 Q 19 Hocking, V Yukan Kuzu no Ha 52.00

11 GRESSER, V (Southern Highlands) Rozate Blade Runner NQ

8 Park, H Evie WD/ABS
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9 Hine, S (Bega Valley) Gamecall Lightshow WD/ABS

18 Rieger, H (ACT Companion Dog Club (Tricks and DWD))NOMADIC ZARIF RAHHALA (AI) JC WD/ABS

25 Krijnen, H Elke WD/ABS

16 Kelly, S (Test Club) Tanwarragold Sweet Finn DQ

7 Lewis, A WATERSMEET MIDNIGHT SNACK NQ

22 Hindle, C Pippin WD/ABS

17 Porter, A Cleemist Smarty Pants WD/ABS

27 Purtell, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Ulara Not So Generik DQ

5 Scott, A Watersmeet Trixie NQ

3 Newman, V Incavale Hailley NQ

31/08/2024: Event 2 Trick Dog Novice Christiane Diebler STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 57 Watts, F Tucker 79.00

1 Q 51 Haines, S (ACT Companion Dog Club (Tricks and DWD))Venice 79.00

3 Q 47 Miller, V Illoura Cruize Control 78.00

3 Q 55 Edwards, K Wynella Fleet 78.00

3 Q 45 Smith, J Nahrof How Deep Is Your Love (AI) 78.00

3 Q 44 Noble, C (ACT Companion Dog Club) Betsie 78.00

3 Q 46 Wee, S (Northern Suburbs) Onetree The Watchmen 78.00

3 Q 38 Scott, J (ACT Companion Dog Club (Tricks and DWD))DECLAN 78.00

9 Q 41 Draper, M (BDOC) Ptolomy Splashing Solo (AI) 77.00

9 Q 54 Wareham, A (ACT Companion Dog Club) Zirius Zig Zag 77.00

9 Q 52 Evans, V Lokabe Rhythm II 77.00
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9 Q 33 Puttock, D Maisilva Aolani Caprica Six 77.00

13 Q 42 Campain, J Tarrangower Talisker 76.00

13 Q 53 Miller, V Guirmere Reach The Peak (AI) 76.00

15 Q 39 Newman, V Tilly CCD  RN TS 75.00

16 Q 50 Essam, I (ACT Companion Dog Club) Lucy 74.00

35 Gregory, J Longbourn Gandalf Grayhame NQ

49 Beldane, O Anaky Queen of Thorns NQ

31 Woodman, G (BDOC) Dompetan Glen Archer 63.00 DQ

40 Hey, S (ACT Companion Dog Club (Tricks and DWD))Dompetan Casanova Rollover DQ

37 Walkington, A (Dogs ACT) Driftway Midnight Rhapsody NQ

43 Beldane, R Andy NQ

56 Beldane, O Avrilstoys Gift of Beauty DQ

32 cameron, l (BDOC) Kalkite Acacia Rose TKS FSS NQ

34 Ward, J (ACT Companion Dog Club) KYSARIDGE AURUM ECTOR (AI)

36 Hore, K CH HILLMAGIC PLATNUM NOKOSI AZ NQ

31/08/2024: Event 6 Trick Dog Novice Niccola Hardaker STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 47 Miller, V Illoura Cruize Control 79.80

2 Q 46 Wee, S (Northern Suburbs) Onetree The Watchmen 79.00

3 Q 45 Smith, J Nahrof How Deep Is Your Love (AI) 78.90

3 Q 57 Watts, F Tucker 78.90

5 Q 55 Edwards, K Wynella Fleet 78.30

6 Q 39 Newman, V Tilly CCD  RN TS 78.00
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7 Q 52 Evans, V Lokabe Rhythm II 77.90

7 Q 44 Noble, C (ACT Companion Dog Club) Betsie 77.90

9 Q 53 Miller, V Guirmere Reach The Peak (AI) 77.50

9 Q 41 Draper, M (BDOC) Ptolomy Splashing Solo (AI) 77.50

9 Q 38 Scott, J (ACT Companion Dog Club (Tricks and DWD))DECLAN 77.50

12 Q 59 Adams, T CINNAMON 76.30

12 Q 33 Puttock, D Maisilva Aolani Caprica Six 76.30

14 Q 56 Beldane, O Avrilstoys Gift of Beauty 76.00

15 Q 37 Walkington, A (Dogs ACT) Driftway Midnight Rhapsody 75.50

15 Q 31 Woodman, G (BDOC) Dompetan Glen Archer 75.50

17 Q 54 Wareham, A (ACT Companion Dog Club) Zirius Zig Zag 74.60

18 Q 35 Gregory, J Longbourn Gandalf Grayhame 74.00

18 Q 34 Ward, J (ACT Companion Dog Club) KYSARIDGE AURUM ECTOR (AI) 74.00

20 Q 58 Coulton, H Dunsfold Soldier of Fortune 72.50

50 Essam, I (ACT Companion Dog Club) Lucy WD/ABS

49 Beldane, O Anaky Queen of Thorns NQ

40 Hey, S (ACT Companion Dog Club (Tricks and DWD))Dompetan Casanova Rollover DQ

43 Beldane, R Andy NQ

42 Campain, J Tarrangower Talisker WD/ABS

31/08/2024: Event 3 Trick Dog Intermediate Niccola Hardaker STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 64 Manefield, B (Northern Suburbs) Penny Lane 79.40

2 Q 68 Sandenbergh, L (BDOC) Bluemoon Kite 78.10
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2 Q 72 Sandenbergh, L (BDOC) Fenix 78.10

4 Q 61 OConnor, J (BDOC) Lifesong Eye of the Storm 77.80

5 Q 74 Fennamore, G (BDOC) Callicoma Cinnamon Stick 77.30

6 Q 71 Smith, J Jaspire Buddy Holly Oh Boy 76.80

7 Q 70 Joslin, M (ACT Companion Dog Club) Cedarpark Bronzed Euca 75.40

8 Q 63 Clayton, P (Northern Suburbs) Trevor 74.40

9 Q 73 Stone, C Gentry Stone Of Destiny (AI) 73.30

10 Q 60 Speirs, G Beddydane BorntooDance 71.50

11 Q 67 Kim, M Isabella 69.50

12 Q 65 Waterhouse, K (BDOC) Minion 68.50

13 66 Speirs, G Rokshani Ancalagon The Black 56.00 NQ

69 Stone, C Lotus DQ

62 Keough, T (ACT Companion Dog Club) Brashelle Tri C N in the Dark DQ

31/08/2024: Event 4 Trick Dog Advanced Niccola Hardaker STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 78 Vincent, B RChMISSMAISIE CDX RM RAE3 TKI HTM.S 94.80

2 Q 82 Barlow, J (ACT Companion Dog Club) Riverreed Shez Tailermaid 94.50

3 Q 81 Wee, S (Northern Suburbs) Silvaspring Rufus 91.50

4 Q 79 cameron, l (BDOC) Kalkite Phaleno Akio RN TKN FSN HTMI 86.00

5 Q 77 Kim, M Maxwell 85.00

80 Scott, J (ACT Companion Dog Club (Tricks and DWD))RIBBON DQ

31/08/2024: Event 7 Trick Dog Intermediate Rochelle Manderson STATUS : FINALISED
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Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 68 Sandenbergh, L (BDOC) Bluemoon Kite 80.00

2 Q 63 Clayton, P (Northern Suburbs) Trevor 79.80

3 Q 67 Kim, M Isabella 79.40

4 Q 64 Manefield, B (Northern Suburbs) Penny Lane 79.30

5 Q 75 Davies, N (ACT Companion Dog Club) Pendlview Adventuring Again 79.10

6 Q 61 OConnor, J (BDOC) Lifesong Eye of the Storm 78.50

7 Q 71 Smith, J Jaspire Buddy Holly Oh Boy 78.40

8 Q 73 Stone, C Gentry Stone Of Destiny (AI) 77.50

9 Q 69 Stone, C Lotus 77.30

10 Q 74 Fennamore, G (BDOC) Callicoma Cinnamon Stick 75.20

11 Q 60 Speirs, G Beddydane BorntooDance 72.50

70 Joslin, M (ACT Companion Dog Club) Cedarpark Bronzed Euca DQ

62 Keough, T (ACT Companion Dog Club) Brashelle Tri C N in the Dark NQ

66 Speirs, G Rokshani Ancalagon The Black WD/ABS

65 Waterhouse, K (BDOC) Minion NQ

31/08/2024: Event 8 Trick Dog Advanced Rochelle Manderson STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 78 Vincent, B RChMISSMAISIE CDX RM RAE3 TKI HTM.S 99.30

2 Q 82 Barlow, J (ACT Companion Dog Club) Riverreed Shez Tailermaid 96.30

3 Q 79 cameron, l (BDOC) Kalkite Phaleno Akio RN TKN FSN HTMI 95.90

4 Q 77 Kim, M Maxwell 87.60
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5 Q 80 Scott, J (ACT Companion Dog Club (Tricks and DWD))RIBBON 85.50

81 Wee, S (Northern Suburbs) Silvaspring Rufus WD/ABS
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